

TERMS OF USE

By using the website of Vlahovic Group LLC, it is deemed that users are always familiar with these terms of use and to fully understand and accept them.

Vlahovic Group LLC reserves the right to change the content and terms of use of the website without prior notice and is not responsible for any damage caused by these changes.

The purpose of the Vlahovic Group LLC website is to present the company and its service to potential, future and existing partners and clients and other interested website visitors.

Vlahovic Group LLC fully disclaims any liability that is in any way related to the use of the site by the user either through the use or misuse of the content, and for any damage that may arise to the user or any third party in connection with the use or misuse of the content of the site.

Vlahovic Group LLC. strives to reduce technical errors when using the website but cannot guarantee that all functionalities will be available or liable for any unavailability of the site.

The entire content available on the Vlahovic Group LLC website is copyright protected. In addition to the permitted use, Vlahovic Group LLC authorizes website visitors to download and display copyrighted material for private purposes only. To reproduce or use copyrighted material outside such a purpose, permission must be sought directly from Vlahovic Group LLC. If permission is granted, it must be subject to the requirement that the name of the copyright owner and his interest in the material be indicated in the reproduction or citation of the material, part or whole thereof.